

Certificate



NEPCon hereby confirms that the Chain of Custody system of

Danske Maskinstationer og Entreprenører

Porschevej 3 7100 Vejle Denmark

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of PEFC ST 2001:2008; PEFC ST 2002:2013

The certificate is valid from 18-05-2017 to 17-05-2022 Certificate version date: 18-05-2017

Scope of certificate Certificate type: Group Chain of Custody

Certificate registration code NC-PEFC/COC-025953

Justinas Janulaitis Operations Director Filosoofi 31, Tartu Estonia

An EAK accredited forest based products certification body Reg. No PC025.

Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required PEFC claim is clearly stated on delivery documents.

The physical printed certificate remains the property of NEPCon and shall be returned upon request.



Annex A: Scope of Danske Maskinstationer og Entreprenører PEFC Chain of Custody Certificate NC-PEFC/COC-025953

Product Group	PEFC Claims	CoC Method	Input Material Category
01010 - Sawlogs and	x% PEFC Certified	Physical separation	Certified material
veneer logs			
01030 - Chips and Particles	x% PEFC Certified	Physical separation	Certified material
02010 - Fuelwood (incl	x% PEFC Certified	Physical separation	Certified material
chips)			

Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required PEFC claim is clearly stated on delivery documents.

The physical printed certificate remains the property of NEPCon and shall be returned upon request.



Annex B: Scope of Danske Maskinstationer og Entreprenører PEFC Chain of Custody Certificate NC-PEFC/COC-025953

No	Site Name	Address	Sub-code
1	RL Skovservice v/Rene Løvborg	Sepstrupvej 26 8653 Them Denmark	NC-PEFC/COC-025953-A
2	Alstrup Skovservice ApS	Egerisvej 5 6920 Videbæk Denmark	NC-PEFC/COC-025953-B

Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required PEFC claim is clearly stated on delivery documents.

The physical printed certificate remains the property of NEPCon and shall be returned upon request.